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              MORNSUN Guangzhou S& T LS10-13B05R3
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  MORNSUN Guangzhou S& T
                

 Package
 SIP,32x15.1mm

 Description
 
                 SIP,32x15.1mm  Power Modules ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  104
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $3.8645
                      	$ 3.86
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $3.1445
                      	$ 31.45
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $2.7845
                      	$ 83.54
	
                      104+
                    	 
                        $2.4275
                      	$ 252.46
	
                      520+
                    	 
                        $2.2138
                      	$ 1151.18
	
                      1040+
                    	 
                        $2.1038
                      	$ 2187.95



 
              In Stock: 306
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  